Fo i BRARIE RN AT TR 3]

A RAAL G ERARREFER

(1,000 TEARRELSH 45 ARFA)

AR R Sy

B AR CESEY 5 4 1% 10 4% 15 % 20 #3%

(A%)| 3 % F = | 3 = | 3 = | 3 + | B %
0 144.9 131.2 54.2 49.1 33.9 30.7 17.1 15.5 12.6 11.4 10.2 9.2
1 149.0 134.5 55.7 50.3 34.8 31.4 17.6 15.9 12.9 11.7 10.4 9.4
2 153.3 138.2 57.3 51.7 35.8 32.3 18.1 16.3 13.3 12.0 10.7 9.7
3 157.8 142.1 59.0 53.1 36.9 33.2 18.7 16.8 13.7 12.3 11.1 10.0
4 162.6 146.4 60.8 54.7 38.0 34.2 19.2 17.3 14.1 12.7 11.4 10.3
5 167.7 150.9 62.7 56.4 39.2 35.2 19.8 17.8 14.6 13.1 11.7 10.6
6 172.9 155.7 64.7 58.2 40.4 36.3 20.4 18.4 15.0 13.5 12.1 10.9
7 178.4 160.6 66.7 60.0 41.7 37.5 21.1 19.0 15.5 14.0 12.5 11.3
8 184.2 165.8 68.9 62.0 43.0 38.7 21.8 19.6 16.0 14.4 12.9 11.6
9 190.1 171.2 71.1 64.0 44.4 40.0 22.5 20.2 16.5 14.9 13.3 12.0
10 196.3 176.7 73.4 66.1 45.8 41.3 23.2 20.9 17.1 15.4 13.8 12.4
11 202.8 182.4 75.8 68.2 47.3 42.6 24.0 21.6 17.6 15.9 14.2 12.8
12 209.4 188.3 78.3 70.4 48.9 44.0 24.8 22.3 18.2 16.4 14.7 13.2
13 216.3 194.4 80.9 72.7 50.5 45.4 25.6 23.0 18.8 16.9 15.2 13.6
14 223.5 200.6 83.5 75.0 52.2 46.8 26.4 23.7 19.4 17.5 15.7 14.1
15 230.8 207.0 86.3 77.4 53.9 48.3 27.3 24.5 20.1 18.0 16.2 14.6
16 238.5 213.7 89.1 79.9 55.7 49.9 28.2 25.3 20.8 18.6 16.8 15.0
17 246.3 220.5 92.1 82.4 575 515 29.2 26.1 215 19.2 17.4 15.5
18 254.4 227.6 95.1 85.1 59.5 53.2 30.2 27.0 22.2 19.8 18.0 16.0
19 262.4 234.7 98.1 87.8 61.3 54.8 31.1 27.8 22.9 20.5 18.5 16.5
20 270.6 242.1 101.2 90.5 63.3 56.6 32.1 28.7 23.6 21.1 19.1 17.1
21 279.0 249.7 104.4 93.4 65.2 58.3 33.1 29.6 24.4 21.8 19.7 17.6
22 287.7 257.5 107.6 96.3 67.3 60.2 34.1 30.5 25.2 22.5 20.4 18.2
23 296.6 265.5 110.9 99.3 69.4 62.1 35.2 31.5 26.0 23.2 21.0 18.8
24 305.7 273.8 114.4 102.4 715 64.0 36.3 32.5 26.8 23.9 21.7 19.4
25 315.1 282.3 117.9 105.6 73.7 66.0 37.4 33.5 27.6 24.7 22.4 20.0
26 324.7 291.1 121.5 108.9 76.0 68.1 38.6 34.6 28.5 25.5 23.1 20.7
27 334.7 300.1 125.2 112.3 78.3 70.2 39.8 35.7 29.4 26.3 23.8 21.3
28 344.9 309.3 129.1 115.7 80.7 72.4 41.0 36.8 30.3 27.1 24.6 22.0
29 355.4 318.8 133.0 119.3 83.2 74.6 42.3 37.9 31.3 28.0 25.4 22.8
30 366.3 328.5 137.1 122.9 85.8 76.9 43.6 39.1 32.3 28.9 26.2 23.5
31 3775 338.5 141.3 126.7 88.4 79.2 45.0 40.3 33.3 29.8 27.1 24.3
32 389.0 348.6 145.6 130.5 91.1 81.7 46.4 41.6 34.4 30.8 28.0 25.1
33 400.8 359.0 150.1 134.4 93.9 84.1 47.9 42.9 35.5 31.7 29.0 25.9
34 412.9 369.6 154.6 138.4 96.8 86.6 49.4 44.2 36.6 32.7 30.0 26.7
35 425.3 380.4 159.3 142.5 99.8 89.2 50.9 455 37.8 33.8 31.0 27.6
36 438.0 391.4 164.1 146.6 102.8 91.8 52.5 46.9 39.1 34.8 32.1 28.5

1/2




Fo i BRARIE RN AT TR 3]

A RAAL G ERARREFER

(1,000 TEARRELSH 45 ARFA)
AR RiegE: ay
i 3 FES E 5 4 1% 10 4% 15 8% 20 #3%
(A%)| % % F = | 3 = | 3 = | 3 + | B %
37 451.0 402.6 169.1 150.9 105.9 94.5 54.2 48.3 40.4 35.9 33.2 29.4
38 464.3 414.0 174.1 155.2 109.1 97.3 55.9 49.8 41.7 37.0 34.3 30.3
39 477.8 425.5 179.2 159.6 112.4 100.1 57.6 51.2 43.1 38.2 35.6 31.3
40 491.5 437.3 184.4 164.1 115.7 102.9 59.4 52.8 44.5 39.3 36.8 32.3
41 505.4 449.2 189.8 168.6 119.1 105.8 61.3 54.3 46.0 40.5 38.2 33.3
42 519.5 461.2 195.2 173.2 122.6 108.7 63.2 55.9 47.6 41.8 39.6 34.4
43 533.7 473.4 200.6 177.8 126.1 111.7 65.2 57.5 49.2 43.0 41.0 35.4
44 548.1 485.7 206.2 182.6 129.7 114.7 67.2 59.1 50.8 44.3 42.5 36.6
45 562.5 498.1 211.8 187.3 133.4 117.8 69.3 60.7 52.5 45.6 44.1 37.7
46 577.1 510.7 217.5 192.2 137.1 120.9 71.4 62.4 54.3 46.9
47 591.6 523.4 223.2 197.1 140.8 124.0 73.5 64.1 56.1 48.3
48 606.1 536.2 228.9 202.0 144.6 127.2 75.7 65.9 58.0 49.7
49 620.6 549.2 234.6 207.0 148.4 130.4 78.0 67.6 60.0 51.1
50 635.1 562.4 240.4 212.1 152.3 133.7 80.3 69.5 62.0 52.6
51 649.5 575.7 246.2 217.2 156.1 137.0 82.7 71.3
52 663.9 589.3 252.0 222.5 160.1 140.4 85.1 73.3
53 678.2 603.0 257.8 227.8 164.0 143.9 87.6 75.3
54 692.4 616.9 263.7 233.3 168.1 147.5 90.2 77.4
55 706.6 631.1 269.6 238.8 172.1 151.2 92.8 79.5

Er A AR =0. 09 x AR, FRARIT=0. 265 x F R, FHF R =0. 52 x F AR
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